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6883ADE18D028F3085256445006D8CFE
CN=Michelle Combs/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Thom Wilborn/O=ARRB

02/21/1997

2:57:16 PM

02/21/1997

2:56:35 PM

Re: Viewing of the Kennedy Artifacts

Yes, | would be interested in going and | know of no conflicts in scheduling.
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